
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert fullname of (a) AJB VICKERY LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IAAP (b) 
addresses Thomas Slator 

Maccallum Slator 
Claverton House 
Love Lane 
Cirencester 
GL7 1YG 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4 20 

3.95/99 — 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

{ 06209240 | 

the liquidator(§} of the above-named company attache$ a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 30 December 2011 

Signed _— Date —_30 December 2011 

For Official Use 
Maccallum Slator Liquidation Section Post Room 
Claverton House 
Love Lane 
Cirencester > 

GL7 1YG 3 
wn 
w 
z 

a *AOZUUDTS* 

Em A12 04/01/2012 #201 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 $4-CVL ‘ Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of AJB VICKERY LIMITED 

on the 30" December 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Andrew ickery 

ee 77, 

Dated % 0] af tf 

LE Date roi 2h { 



AJB VICKERY LIMITED 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets 

Motor vehicle 

Trade debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

3,700 1,800 

2,500 2,500 

Date 2o/) 2fu 

4,300 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

4,300 

4,300 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

— Za 

£ 

4,300 

28,418 4,300 

(28,418) 

(24,118) 

(1) 

(24,119) 

Date Sof fi af; tf 



Pp puasumo] 
| uuaA| 

* 
.
 

‘Op 
206" ZL 

: 
Olp 

LWu 
X98sq 

‘PiojwioY 
A
C
N
 
SpIeMPA 

ZZ 
‘ASNOH 

YEON 
‘susanD 

J00]4 
p
u
g
 

7 
‘SwWOISND 

pue a
n
u
e
r
d
y
 

WH 

6216 
AS9 

LLVL 
UOWaWOg 

“Wed SsauIsng 